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[bookmark: _Hlk68004687]Early Years and Childcare Training Calendar 
November 2025 – July 2026

The Early Years and Childcare Training Hub https://eycpd.buckinghamshire.gov.uk

Buckinghamshire Early Years and Childcare training supports practitioners to meet key requirements of the Early Years Foundation Stage. This calendar provides details for training currently available for the sector. To book your place follow the links.


Contact the Early Years Workforce Team
Email: eycpd@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
Telephone: 01296 382468
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	Multi Sessions 
	Event Title and Booking Link
	Time
	Venue

	Tue 21 Oct-25
Online access
	Tue 18 Nov 25
Face to Face
	Paediatric First Aid – North
	09:30 - 16:30
	The Gateway

	Tue 4 Nov 25
	
	
Information and Business Network Group (Settings)

	19:00 – 21:00
	Weston Turville Golf Club

	Tue 4 Nov25
	
	Information and Business Network Group (Childminders)
	19:00 – 21:00
	Weston Turville Golf Club 

	Tue 4 Nov 25
	
	Developing Early Mark Makers –Bookings closed
	09:30 – 12:30
	Hazlemere Golf Club

	Wed 5 Nov 25
	
	Seeing Beyond Behaviour – Bookings closed
	13:00 – 15:00
	Microsoft Teams

	Thurs 6 Nov 25
	
	Being Two – Bookings closed
	09:30 – 12:30
	Hazlemere Golf Club

	Thurs 06 Nov 25
	
	
Safeguarding for All in EY – Bookings closed

	09:30 - 13:00
	Zoom

	Thurs 06 Nov 25
	
	Effective Leadership and Management – Bookings closed
	09:30 – 15:30
	Southcourt Baptist Church

	Thurs 06 Nov 25
	
	Information and Business Network Group (Settings) 

	19:00 – 21:00
	Adams Park

	Thurs 06 Nov 25
	
	
Information and Business Network Group (Childminders) - Fully booked

	19:00 – 21:00
	Adams Park

	
Sat 8 Nov 25

	Sat 15 Nov 25
	Paediatric First Aid - South - Bookings closed
	09:30 – 16:30
	MBS House High Wycombe

	
Tue 11 Nov 25

	Tue 18 Nov 25
	
Safeguarding for New Designating Safeguarding Lead in EY (web) - Fully booked

	09:30 – 13:00
	Zoom

	Wed 12 Nov 25

	
	Safeguarding Children Refresher for Designated Safeguarding Lead in EY – Fully booked
	09:30 – 13:00
	Zoom

	Thurs 13 Nov 25
	
	
Safer Recruitment

	18:00 – 21:00
	Microsoft Teams

	Wed 19 Nov 25
	
	
Baby Steps - Professional Training for Practitioners Working for Under Twos – Fully booked

	09:00-15:00
	Hazlemere Golf Club

	Wed 19 Nov 25
	
	
Practitioners New to the Early Years Foundation Stage (EYFS)

	10:00 – 12:00
	Microsoft Teams

	
Wed 19 Nov 25

	
	Sensory and Motor Strategies Webinar
	13:00 – 15:00
	Microsoft Teams

	Tue 25 Nov 25
	
	Foundation in Phonics
	09:30 – 12:30
	
Roman Park Hall Community Centre


	
Mon 01 Dec 25

	
	Safeguarding Children Refresher for Designated Safeguarding Lead in EY – Fully booked
	09:30 – 13:00
	Zoom

	
Tue 02 Dec 25
	
	
AET Leading the Way in Good Autism Practice Webinar

	13.00 -15:00
	Microsoft Teams

	Wed 03 Dec 25
	
	
Safeguarding for All in Early Years – Fully booked

	09:30 – 13:00
	Zoom

	
Thurs 11 Dec 25

	
	Trauma Informed Practice
	19:00 – 21:00
	Microsoft Teams

	Tue 16 Dec 25
Online Access
	
Tue 27 Jan 26
Face to Face

	
Blended Paediatric First Aid – North – Fully booked

	09:30 - 16:30
	Southcourt Baptist Church 

	Tue 16 Dec 25
	
	AET Making Sense of Autism Webinar
	19:00 – 21:00
	Microsoft Teams

	Wed 7 Jan 26
Online Access
	Sat 7 Feb 26
Face to Face
	Blended Paediatric First Aid – North
	09:30 – 16:30
	
Roman Park Hall, Community Centre


	
Thurs 08 Jan 26

	
	
Safeguarding for All in EY

	09:30 - 13:00
	Zoom

	Sat 10 Jan 26
	Sat 17 Jan 26
	Paediatric First Aid – North
	09:30 – 16:30
	
Roman Park Hall, Community Centre


	Mon 12 Jan 26
Online access
	Mon 9 Feb 26
Face to face 
	Paediatric First Aid Blended South 

	09:30 – 16:30
	Hazlemere Golf Club

	Tue 13 Jan 26

	
	
Safeguarding for New Designated Lead in EY (settings)

	09:30 –15:30

	Southcourt Baptist Church


	Mon 19 Jan 26
	
	
AET Making Sense of Autism Webinar

	13:00 – 15:00
	Microsoft Teams

	
Sat 24 Jan 26


	
	Safeguarding for Childminders Designated Lead (South) – Fully booked
	09:30 –15:30
	Hazlemere Golf Club

	
Tue 27 Jan 26

	
	Safeguarding for All in Early Years Webinar
	
09:30 -13:00
	
Zoom

	Tue 27 Jan 26
	Tues 3 Feb 26
	Early Years SENDCO training
	09:30 – 15:00
	Southcourt Baptist Church

	Sat 31 Jan 26
	Sat 7 Feb 26
	Paediatric First Aid – South
	09:30 – 16:30
	MBS House, High Wycombe

	Mon 02 Feb 26 
	
	Making Maths Matter
	09:30 -12:30
	Southcourt Baptist Church

	Mon 02 Feb 26
	
	Information Briefing for Childminders Webinar
	19.30 – 21.00
	
Microsoft Teams
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Tue 03 Feb 26

	Tue 10 Feb 26
	Safeguarding for New Designated Safeguarding Lead in EY Webinar 
	09:30 – 12:30
	Zoom

	Wed 04 Feb 26
	
	Information Briefing for Childminders Webinar
	19.30 – 21.00
	Microsoft Teams

	Wed 04 Feb 26
	
	
Early Years Network Briefings – Webinar

	16:30 – 18:00
	Microsoft Teams

	Tue 10 Feb 26
	
	
Information and Business Network Group (IABN) (Childminders)

	19:00 – 21:00
	Weston Turville Golf Club

	Tues 10 Feb 26
	
	Information and Business Network Group (IABN) (Settings) 

	19:00 – 21:00
	Weston Turville Golf Club

	Wed 11 Feb 26
	
	
Practitioners New to the Early Years Foundation Stage (EYFS) - Webinar
	10:00 – 12:00
	Microsoft Teams

	Wed 11 Feb 26
	
	
AET Good Autism Practice

	09.30 – 15.00
	The Gateway 

	
Thurs 12 Feb 26

	
	Safeguarding Children Refresher for Designated Safeguarding Lead in EY - Webinar
	
09:30 – 13:00
	Zoom

	
Thurs 12 Feb 26
	
	Foundation in Phonics
	09:30 – 12:30
	
Hazlemere Golf Club


	Thurs 12 Feb 26
	
	Information and Business Network Group (IABN)(South) (Settings)

	19:00 – 21:00
	 Adams Park

	Thurs 12 Feb 26 
	
	
Information and Business Network Group (IABN) (South)(Childminders) 
	19:00 – 21:00
	 Adams Park

	
Mon 23 Feb 26

	
	
Safeguarding for All in Early Years Webinar

	09:30 - 13:00
	Zoom

	Wed 25 Feb 26
	
	Seeing Beyond Behaviour Webinar
	13:00- 15:00
	Microsoft Teams

	Thurs 26 Feb 26
	
	
Nurturing Successful Writers
	09:30 – 12:30
	Hazlemere Golf Club

	
Sat 28 Feb 26

	
	Safeguarding for Childminders Designated Lead (North)
	09:30 – 15:30
	Southcourt Baptist Church

	Wed 04 Mar 26
	
	Early Years SENCO Briefing Webinar
	18:30 – 20:00
	Microsoft Teams

	Thurs 05 Mar 26
	
	Early Years SENCO Briefing Webinar
	09:30 – 11:00
	Microsoft Teams

	
Thurs 05 Mar 26

	
	
Safeguarding Children Refresher for Designated Safeguarding Lead in EY - Webinar

	09:30 –13:00
	Zoom

	Mon 9 Mar 26
	Mon 16 Mar 26
	Building a Unique Curriculum for Childminders Webinar
	19:00 – 20:30
	Microsoft Teams

	Tue 10 Mar 26
	
	Being Two
	09:30 – 12:30
	Southcourt Baptist Church

	Tue 10 Mar 26
	
	Early Years SENCO Briefing Webinar
	13:00 – 14:30
	Microsoft Teams

	Tue 11 Mar 26
	
	Early Years SENCO Briefing Webinar
	16:00 – 17:30
	Microsoft Teams

	
Tues 17 Mar 26

	
	AET Autism and Play Webinar
	19:00 – 21:00
	Microsoft Teams

	Wed 18 Mar 26
	
	Getting it right from the start – Communication and Language for babies and very young children
	09:30 –12.45
	The Gateway

	Thurs 19 Mar 26
	
	
Safeguarding for All in Early Years Webinar
	09:30 - 13:00
	Zoom

	Mon 23 Mar 26
	
	Trauma Informed Practice Webinar
	19:00 – 21:00
	Microsoft Teams

	Wed 22 April 26
	
	
AET Good Autism Practice

	09:30 – 15:00
	Hazlemere Golf Club

	Thurs 23 Apr 26
Morning Session
	
	EYFS Profile Professional Dialogue Meeting
	09.30 - 12.00
	Hazlemere Golf Club

	
Thurs 23 Apr 26
Afternoon Session
	
	EYFS Profile Professional Dialogue Meeting

	13:00 – 15:30
	Hazlemere Golf Club 

	
Mon 27 Apr 26

	
	Transitions - Moving In and Moving On Webinar
	16:00 – 18:00
	Microsoft Teams

	Tues 28 Apr 26
	
	
Let’s Get talking Communication and Language 3-5 years

	09:30 – 15:00
	The Gateway

	
Wed 29 Apr 26 Morning Session

	
	EYFS Profile Professional Dialogue Meeting
	09.30 - 12.00
	The Gateway

	Wed 29 Apr 26
Afternoon Session
	
	EYFS Profile Professional Dialogue Meeting

	13:00 – 15:30
	The Gateway 

	Tue 05 May 26
	
	
Leading the Early Years with Confidence

	09:30 –12:30
	Roman Park Hall Community Centre

	Wed 06 May 26
	13 May 26
	Early Years SENDCO training
	09.30 – 15.00
	Hazlemere Golf Club

	Mon 18 May 26
	
	
Information Briefing for Childminders Webinar

	19.30 – 21.00
	Microsoft Teams

	Tue 19 May 26
	
	
Sensory and Motor Strategies Webinar

	16:00 – 18:00
	Microsoft Teams

	Wed 20 May 26
	
	
Information Briefing for Childminders Webinar
	19.30 – 21.00
	Microsoft Teams

	
Wed 20 May 26

	
	Early Years Network Briefings Webinar
	16:30 – 18:00
	Microsoft Teams

	Mon 8 June 2026
	
	Making Sense of Autism - Planning for Transitions - Webinar
	16:00 – 18:00
	Microsoft Teams


	
Wed 10 Jun 26

	
	
Early Years SENCO Briefing Webinar
	
18:30 – 20:00
	

Microsoft Teams

	

Thurs 11 Jun 26


	
	
Early Years SENCO Briefing Webinar
	

09:30 – 11:00
	

Microsoft Teams

	Sat 13 Jun 26
	
	
Excelling Outdoors (Beyond the back garden) for childminders and assistants

	09:30 – 12:30
	Elmhurst Family Centre

	

Tues 16 Jun 26

	
	Early Years SENCO Briefing Webinar
	13:00 – 14:30
	Microsoft Teams

	

Wed 17 Jun 26

	
	Early Years SENCO Briefing Webinar
	16:00 – 17:30
	Microsoft Teams

	Thurs 25 Jun 26
	
	AET Autism and Play Webinar
	10:00 – 12:00
	 Microsoft Teams


	


Thurs 16 Jul 26

	
	Trauma Informed Practice Webinar
	19:00 – 21:00
	Microsoft Teams

	Mon 20 Jul 26
	
	AET Making Sense of Autism Webinar
	19:00 – 21:00
	
Microsoft Teams


	Wed 22 Jul 26
	
	Seeing Beyond Behaviour Webinar
	19:00 – 21:00
	Microsoft Teams



	Venue

	Address

	Postcode

	
Adams Park

	Hillbottom Road, High Wycombe
	HP12 4HJ

	
Betty Messenger Building

	Stokenchurch Scout and Guide Headquarters, Building Park Lane, Stokenchurch, High Wycombe

	HP14 3TQ

	Elmhurst Family Centre
	Dunsham Lane, Aylesbury
	HP20 2DB

	
Hazlemere Golf Club

	Hazlemere Golf Club, Penn Road, Hazlemere, High Wycombe
	HP15 7LR

	Kings Church

	Raans Road, Amersham
	HP6 6LX

	MBS House
	2a Desborough Avenue, High Wycombe
	HP11 2RN

	Roman Park Hall Community Centre
	Sir Henry Lee Crescent, Aylesbury 
	HP18 0YT

	
Southcourt Baptist Church

	
Southcourt Baptist Church, Penn Road, Aylesbury

	HP21 8HW

	The Gateway
	
The Gateway, Buckinghamshire Council, The Gateway, Aylesbury

	HP19 8FF

	
Weston Turville Golf Club

	New Road Weston Turville, Aylesbury 
	HP22 5QT
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At the heart of everything we do is a belief in the best start for children




